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MEMORANDUM

Agency Building 1, Empire State Plaza, Albany, NY 122235
Pi {518} 266-3000 | Fi {518} 272-5178
v Bta,ny.gov

To: Commissioners Roberta Moseley Nero, Dierdre Scozzafava, Anthony Giardina
From: Jean A. McDonnell, Secretary to the Tax Appeals Tribunal
Subject: Tax Appeals Tribunal September Docket

Date: October 6, 2017

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

NAME

Constantinos Kokotas
William J. Jones

Joseph A. Petrella

Douglas G. Swift

Howard A. Zemsky
Walter & Chaya Greenfeld
Mola Sacko
Jerry Ley
Anthony Nastasi
Denis Abramowitz
Richard J. & Alicia S. Calagiovanni

Maureen Fatcheric Martin & Clark Martin

Christian Jones & Nicole Marlow

Robert and Jacquelyn Connolly

Donald and Shelly DiBenedetto

John R. and Rosemary B. Langey

Paul G. & Beth Ferrara
Osei Bonsu Boateng:

Survir S. Salaria

DTA#(S)

826379
826618
826619
826620
827773
826733
828010
828057
828087
828095
827081
827082
827098
827099
827100
827101
827102
827289

827886

. ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED

NAME

None Issued

DTA#(S)

DATE ISSUED

09/07/2017

09/14/2017

09/14/2017
£ 09/14/2017

09/14/2017

© 09/14/2017

09/14/2017

09/21/2017

09/21/2017

09/28/2017

DATE ISSUED



EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME ' DTA#(S) DATE RECEIVED
Bitefood, Ltd. 828008 09/01/2017
Angel Sarmiento _ 828059 09/08/2017
Clayton H. Jr. & Patricia H. Hale 827149 09/11/2017

William Bradley Hunt & Bridget McManus 827150
Edward J. & Elana G. Moses 827151
Mitchell R. Lebowitz & Anne B. Ruffer 827152
Carter H. & Nan W. Strickland : 827153
Nancy Caple Johnston 827155
David M. & Joyce S. Garber 827156
Edward J. Spencer, llI 827157
Gay & Frances Pomeroy 827158
Ami S. Longstreet - 827159
Stephen Theobald & Jacqueline Jones 827160
Alfred W. & Lucy C. Popkess 827161
Ramon E. & Elise R. Rivera 827162
Stephen T. & Susan A. Helmer 827163
Jeffrey & Gina Brown 827164
Joseph & Maureen McGlynn 827165
Richard P. James & Molly Stuttler-James 827166
Stephen S. & Sharon A. Davie 827167
Arthur W. & Margaret A. Wentlandt 827168
Garrison Protective Services, Inc. 826738 09/21/2017
Carmen M. Quinones 826795 09/25/2017
: 826804
827510
Jeremy Wiesen 827455 09/25/2017

DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA#(S) DATE ISSUED
Bayerische Beamterikrankenkasse AG 824762 09/11/2017
Landschaftliche Brar_i,dkasse Hannover 825517 09/11/2017
Titan Elevator & Lift LLC ' 825845 09/11/2017

Michael Zuckerman 825858

Shari Zuckerman 825859
Whole Foods MarketfiGroup, Inc. 826409 | 09/11/2017
Larry D. Napier, Jr. . 827392 09/28/2017
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ORDERS [ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME ’ DTA#(S) DATE ISSUED

None Issued

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

NAME DTA#(S) DATE RECEIVED

None Filed
Secretary to the Tax
Appeals Tribunal

cc: Herbert Friedman
Barb Volland -

Tara Nadareski
Dave Lindhurst, Transaction Tax Field Audit Mgmt.

William S. Hein & Co. , Inc. (2)
Commerce Clearing House Inc.
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